Marine Product List
Boomerang Tread Wobble Roller
Part Description Clari�cation
130mm - External Tyre Diameter
GY - Grey Tyre Colour
22mmb - Bore Size
BU - Blue Rim Colour
Bore Width 38mm
CV - Curved Tread
Wobble Roller CV 22mmb BU/GY 130
Part Code Product Description
Hub
Colour
Tyre
Colour
Bore
Diameter
mm/inch
3821BL0022 Wobble Roller CV 22mmb BL/GY 110 Black
Grey
22 mm
7/8”
3821BU0022 Wobble Roller CV 22mmb BU/GY 110 Blue
3821RD0022 Wobble Roller CV 22mmb RD/GY 110 Red
3821BL0024 Wobble Roller CV 24mmb BL/GY 110 Black
Grey 24mm
15/16”
3821BL0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb BL/GY 110 Black Grey 26mm
1” 3821BU0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb BU/GY 110 Blue
Part Code Product Description
Hub
Colour
Tyre
Colour
Bore
Diameter
mm/inch
3242BL0022 Wobble Roller CV 22mmb BL/GY 130 Black
Grey
22 mm
7/8”
3242BU0022 Wobble Roller CV 22mmb BU/GY 130 Blue
3242RD0022 Wobble Roller CV 22mmb RD/GY 130 Red
3242BL0024 Wobble Roller CV 24mmb BL/GY 130 Black
Grey 24mm
15/16”
3242BL0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb BL/GY 130 Black
Grey
26mm
1”
3242BU0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb BU/GY 130 Blue
3242RD0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb RD/GY 130 Red
3242WH0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb WH/GY 130 White
3321BL0026 Wobble Roller CV 26mmb BL/BL 130 Black
Black
26mm
1”

Bank: ASB • Account no.: 12-3109-0072765-00
Jakaar keel rollers with a bore diameter of 17.5mm (0.7”) are designed to run on a 16mm (0.6”) shaft, rollers with a
diameter of 21.5mm (0.9”) on a 20mm (0.8”) shaft.
Marine Product List
Keel Rollers
Roller Cotton with length of 115mm (4.5”)
Product Code Product Description Colour Material
Hard-
ness
Bore
Diameter
mm/inch
Roller
Diameter
mm/inch
3457BL0115 Roller Cotton HD 17.5 Black 115mm Black
Polypropylene Hard
17.5mm
0.7”
70mm
2.8”
3457BU0115 Roller Cotton HD 17.5 Blue 115mm Blue
3457WH0115 Roller Cotton HD 17.5 White 115mm White
3459BL0115 Roller Cotton ST 17.5 Black 115mm Black
TPR-Rubber Soft
17.5mm
0.7”
70mm
2.8”
3459BU0115 Roller Cotton ST 17.5 Blue 115mm Blue
3459GY0115 Roller Cotton ST 17.5 Grey 115mm Grey
4066GY0115 Roller Cotton ST 21.5 Grey 115mm Grey
21.5 mm
0.9”
70mm
2.8”
Roller Cotton 200mm (7.9”) length
Roller Cotton 150mm (5.9”) length
Roller Cotton 115mm (4.5”)length
Cotton Roller Types
Roller Cotton with length of 150mm (5.9”)
Product Code Product Description Colour Material
Hard-
ness
Bore
Diameter
mm/inch
Roller
Diameter
mm/inch
3457BL0150 Roller Cotton HD 17.5 Black 150mm Black
Polypropylene Hard
17.5mm
0.7”
70mm
2.8”
3457BU0150 Roller Cotton HD 17.5 Blue 150mm Blue
3459BL0150 Roller Cotton ST 17.5 Black 150mm Black
TPR-Rubber Soft3459BU0150 Roller Cotton ST 17.5 Blue 150mm Blue
3459GY0150 Roller Cotton ST 17.5 Grey 150mm Grey
Roller Cotton with length of 200mm (7.9”)
Product Code Product Description Colour Material
Hard-
ness
Bore
Diameter
mm/inch
Roller
Diameter
mm/inch
3457BL0200 Roller Cotton HD 21.5 Black 200mm Black
Polypropylene Hard
21.5 mm
0.9” 70mm
2.8”
3457BU0200 Roller Cotton HD 21.5 Blue 200mm
Blue
3902BU0200 Roller Cotton HD 17.5 Blue 200mm
17.5mm
0.7”
3459BL0200 Roller Cotton ST 21.5 Black 200mm Black
TPR-Rubber Soft
21.5 mm
0.9”
70mm
2.8”
3459BU0200 Roller Cotton ST 21.5 Blue 200mm Blue
3459GY0200 Roller Cotton ST 21.5 Grey 200mm Grey
3901GY0200 Roller cotton ST 17.5 Grey 200mm Grey
17.5mm
0.7”
70mm